
Subject: Walk with the Captain
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 04/05/2018 05:18 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Terri Toennies
<terri@laautoshow.com>, Richard Wu <rich@dtlafamilies.com>, James Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit
<rubinroit@aol.com>, Lee Zeidman <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Thomas
Cho <tcho@mackurban.com>, "Caster, Patrick - CHMC"
<Patrick.Caster@DignityHealth.org>, Del Morais <dmorais@mackurban.com>,
May Chen Tham <mc.tham@ywcagla.org>

All,

I’m writing to invite you to join us for our first-ever “Walk with the Captain” on 
Wednesday April 18, 6-8pm. This is a chance to show key individuals at LAPD and heads of 
operations/security for major stakeholders in the district an up-close-and-personal view 
of South Park and where we could use their help. I’m being intentional with the route and 
focusing on hot-spots rather than photo-ops. I’d like to keep this relatively small – 
invitations are only going to South Park stakeholders and not to the broader DTLA 
community. I do hope you can be there to support, please let me know.

Please see attached flier for more info. Calendar invite to follow.

Best,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Executive Director

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S Flower St, Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la>  | o. 213 663 1112 
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Twitter <https://twitter.com/southparkla>  | Instagram <https://www.instagram.com
/southparkla/>
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